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List of Pending Absentee
and Provisional Ballots

Reporting Unit

Wards 1, 2 & 3
Wards 4 & 5

Wards 6 & 7

Wards 8, 9, 10 & 11

Wards 12, 13 & 14

Posted on Village website
and at the Village Hall:

No. of Pending
Absentee Ballots

No. of
Provisional Ballots

19
5
9

11

19
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